26077

26061

26078

26081

01047

41098

41185

00286 014

41166

01107

41199

26083

41201

26082

41180

01091

26075

01122

41192

41200

41141

41169

49749

41133

41209

26076

41151

41210

01132

02869 014

02911 015

41195

00429A 4

00429C 4

41184

41048

02586 024

4

4

4

4

4

4

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/02/2024

04/02/2024

04/02/2024

04/02/2024

04/02/2024

04/02/2024

04/02/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/03/2024

04/04/2024

04/04/2024

04/04/2024

04/04/2024

04/04/2024

04/04/2024

04/04/2024

04/04/2024

04/04/2024

04/05/2024

04/05/2024

04/05/2024

04/08/2024

04/08/2024

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

RFP

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

NON-STANDARD" SMARTBOARD 86
CHAIRS, ADELANYO ERGONOMIC

PLATE, STEEL, ADAPTER COVER

TERMINAL BLOCK, SLIDE LINK W/ CLEAR

COVER

UNIFORM RENTALS AND LAUNDRY SERVICES

GAS ANALYZER, ON-LINE DISSOLVED

METER BOXES AND COVERS

SVC FOR OVERHEAD DISTR FACILITIES NORTH

OF MULHOLLAND DR & OWENS
BUS BAR & PIPE

SOCKETS, SOCKET ACCESSORIES, AND PARTS

ARM, END TAKE-OFF

STOCK / ATTACHMENT, GUY

STOCK / CONNECTOR, 2/0 STRANDED, CONNE

STOCK-CONNECTORS
HOIST, 1-TON
PIPE, FITTINGS, VALVES AND WATER

CONTROL GATES
CABLE AND LUBRICANT

RENTAL, DUST MOPS, SWEEP CLOTHS,
DUSTING RAGS AND TRACK-OFF MATS

CARPET TILES, BROWN

RATCHETS, WRENCHES, AND CUTTERS

CANISTERS AND VALVES, CO2

CABLE, IRON, RACK, GALVANIZED 6 F

ADEC - CARBON DISCLOSURE PROJECT

SUPPORT 2024
MACHINE, CNC MILLING

BARE COPPER WIRE 300M 19 STRANDS: DWP

CODE #34-07-657
STORAGE CONTAINER

FILTERS

50KW MOBILE DC FAST CHARGERS

BULK AND WATER SOFTENER SALT

VESTS, SAFETY, AND PANTS, NON-FLAME

RETARDANT

BATTERIES, OPTIMA, FOR AUTOMOTIVE AND

CONSTRUCTION
ZEROFOX LICENSES

RENTALS, UTILITY AND MATERIAL HANDLING

EOUIPMENT. BARE. AS-NEEDED

RENTALS, UTILITY AND MATERIAL HANDLING

EOUIPMENT. BARE. AS-NEEDED
PHONES, ROUTERS AND ROOM KITS

DOOR, ROLL UP, FURNISH AND INSTALL

SERVICES, CUSTODIAL - BOULDER CITY AREA

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

9,030.00
12,600.00
5,865.00
6,270.00
1,245,063.00
132,400.00
134,166.00
52,068,658.00
130,820.00
122,000.00
35,040.00
13,520.00
48,570.00
183,790.00
25,650.00
253,750.00
5,886.00
176,369.00
77,760.00
33,020.00
101,500.00
104,900.00
7,000.00
138,360.00
29,000.00
12,000.00
26,000.00
86,300.00
359,910.00
104,500.00
109,000.00
69,583.00
15,631,188.00
27,831,188.00
388,825.00
34,840.00

18,800.00

Page 1 of 5

April 2024 - All Eligible Awards

Contract/PO te Issued IFB or RFP Single or Sole  [Title $ Amount Vendor Name City Postal Code tions Left ions Used
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UB TECHNOLOGY INC

FYRE MARKETING, LLC
ENGINEERED CONCEPTS METAL
UB TECHNOLOGY INC

ARAMARK UNIFORM AND CAREER
ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,
ARMORCAST PRODUCTS COMPANY,
ALVAH CONTRACTING LLC

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL
STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.
ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,
GME SUPPLY

BROWN'S SUPPLY

BLUE ANGEL INTERNATIONAL LLC
STR INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
HIGH SPEED LOGISTICS INC
LANDSAFE NETWORK

T&D SUPPLY INC

FCS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

KENT INDUSTRIAL USA, INC

BBC ELECTRIC INC

ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
MACKTECH ENTERPRISES
ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,
NUWAY EXPRESS INC

ELITE TEXTILE TRADING LLC
BATTERIES PLUS

AXELLIANT, LLC

GLOBAL RENTAL CO., INC.

UNITED RENTALS (NORTH
AXELLIANT, LLC

DNA OVERHEAD DOORS, INC

EXECUTIVE-SUITE SERVICES, INC.

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

MADEIRA BEACH

SAINT DAVID

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

VERNON

FULLERTON

CHATSWORTH

S. SAN FRANCISCO

AGOURA HILLS

BURBANK

LONG BEACH

LONG BEACH

LONG BEACH

FULLERTON

CORONA

BISHOP

BERKELEY

TRABUCO CANYON

AGOURA HILLS

SAN DIEGO

HAWTHORNE

LONG BEACH

IRVINE

TUSTIN

PASADENA

LOS ANGELES

VALENCIA

FULLERTON

NORTHRIDGE

IRVINE

ROSEMEAD

TORRANCE

POMONA

PACOIMA

TORRANCE

CYPRESS

NORTHRIDGE

91748

33708

85630

91748

90058

92835

91311

94080

91301

91505

90813

90813

90813

92835

92879

93514

94704

92679

91301

92107

90250

90804

92602

92780

91103

90010

91355

92835

91324

92618

91770

90503

91768

91331

90503

90630

91324
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Contract/PO te Issued IFB or RFP Single or Sole  [Title $ Amount Vendor Name City Postal Code tions Left ions Used
Number Source (Y/N)

02781 014 04/08/2024 SATELLITE EQUIPMENT AND BANDWIDTH $ 54,574.00 IP ACCESS INTERNATIONAL SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO 92677
SERVICES
47814 4 04/09/2024 RFP OUTSIDE LEGAL COUNSEL $ 2,600,000.00 KAPLAN KIRSCH & ROCKWELL LLP DENVER 80202
02873 014 04/09/2024 IFB CLEANERS, VARIOUS $ 166,594.00 JWL SUPPLIES LOS ANGELES 90008
26092 4 04/09/2024 IFB INSULATORS & CABLES $ 23,830.00 AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS GLENDORA 91740
26087 4 04/09/2024 IFB EMERGENCY PO_21001: LEAK DETECTION $ 7,250.00 CPM PIPELINES PHOENIX 85040
SERVICES FOR S/O 4300 LA BREA
02857 014 04/09/2024 IFB TUBING, COPPER, WATER $ 1,909,653.00 ASTRO PLUMBING SUPPLY CO. COMMERCE 90040
41198 4 04/10/2024 IFB CONDUIT $ 48,100.00 ELITE TEXTILE TRADING LLC RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA 92688
41208 4 04/10/2024 IFB FITTING, BASE, AND NUT SPRING $ 48,000.00 CAL-DUCT INC BLOOMINGTON 92316
26095 4 04/10/2024 IFB SERVER, FUSION, INFORMACAST $ 6,000.00 ZONES, LLC CERRITOS 90703
41194 4 04/10/2024 IFB COPES VULCAN DRUM LEVEL CONTROL $ 124,855.00 PLATINUM SAMANDY VENTURES LOS ANGELES 90045
VALVES TRIMKITS - VALLEY GS
48422 4 04/10/2024 IFB MEMBERSHIP - LAEDC $ 15,000.00 LOS ANGELES COUNTY ECONOMIC  LOS ANGELES 90071
41191 4 04/10/2024 IFB PUMP, ANSIMAG MAGNETIC DRIVE & MOTOR, $ 26,900.00 PLANET CELLULAR, INC PEMBROKE PINES 33028
BALDOR TEFC ENCLOSURE
41190 4 04/10/2024 IFB PUMP, VERTICAL LUBE OIL $ 35,500.00 ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LOS ANGELES 90010
26072 4 04/10/2024 IFB REAGENT, DIISOPROPYLAMINE DIAP $ 11,200.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301
26088 4 04/10/2024 IFB GLOVES, MAXIFLEX COATED MICRO-FOAM $ 1,600.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806
GRIP
26086 4 04/10/2024 IFB COVER, INSULATING, TRANSFORMER BUSHING  $ 20,100.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813
26068 4 04/10/2024 IFB LIGHTING PACKAGE, LIGHT POLES $ 10,200.00 FTS LIGHTING SERVICES, INC ORANGE 92856
01128A 4 04/10/2024 IFB TRANSFORMERS, INSTRUMENT $ 367,194.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
01128B 4 04/10/2024 IFB TRANSFORMERS, INSTRUMENT $ 345,748.00 GEC DURHAM INDUSTRIES, INC BUFFALO 65622
02685 025 04/10/2024 IFB VARIOUS TOOLS, BATTERIES, CHARGERS, AND $ 2,352,400.00 GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL BURBANK 91505
SERVICE PARTS
41219 4 04/11/2024 IFB TYVEK SUITS $ 47,370.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806
41220 4 04/11/2024 IFB CAPACITOR BANK CONTROLLERS $ 25,400.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748
02864 014 04/11/2024 IFB RKI GAS DETECTORS, PARTS AND SUPPLIES $ 162,739.00 RKIINSTRUMENTS INC. UNION CITY 94587
26097 4 04/11/2024 IFB OIL, LUBRICATING $ 11,000.00 SC FUELS ORANGE 92867
02648 024 04/11/2024 IFB VALVES, AIR AND VACUUM (WATER) $ 187,181.00 DEZURIK, INC SARTELL 56377
41196 4 04/11/2024 IFB TOILETS $ 134,958.00 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC POMONA 91766
26093 4 04/11/2024 IFB NAILS $ 3,727.00 TMK FASTENERS LLC CORONA 92879
41197 4 04/11/2024 IFB STRAP, CONDUIT, GALVANIZED $ 116,535.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813
41203 4 04/12/2024 IFB TUBING, HEAT SHRINKABLE $ 111,078.00 ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS, FULLERTON 92835
01077 4 04/12/2024 IFB FURNISH AND DELIVER SEEDS & PLANTS FOR  $ 2,483,838.00 PREMIER SEED COMPANY, LLC BENJAMIN 84660
OWENS LAKE
00204 024 04/12/2024 IFB FURNISH & DELIVER FURNITURE $ 1,875,000.00 ALLSTEEL, INC. MUSCATINE 52761
SYSTEMS.RELATED PRODUCTS AND SERVICE
41183 4 04/12/2024 IFB FLOODLIGHTS AND STREETLIGHTS $ 1,433,436.00 ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS, FULLERTON 92835
26096 4 04/12/2024 IFB FUNDING AGREEMENT FOR ASSEMBLY $ 23,992.00 CALIFORNIA ISO FOLSOM 95630
CONCURRENT RESOLUTION 188
26089 4 04/12/2024 IFB GASKETS, SPIRAL WOUND $ 2,000.00 MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY WHITTIER 90604
41202 4 04/12/2024 IFB STOCK/ COMPRESSOR, CENTRIFUGAL $ 124,500.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355
41204 4 04/12/2024 IFB CLAMP, DEAD-END $ 55,000.00 LEKSON INC HAWAIIAN GARDENS 90716
26080 4 04/12/2024 IFB ELECTRODE, PH COMBINATION, AND $ 9,500.00 WEBER SCIENTIFIC, INC HAMILTON 08691

SOLUTION
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41207

26079

41187

41213

41211

02878 014

02656 024

41223

26090

26103

26104

26064

02582 024

02871 014

41226

26105

26098

01094

02597 024

48321

26106

02769 025

41178

41218

41230

41206

26102

26099

26108

02657 024

41234

26085

26115

41221

02860 014

41215

26094

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/15/2024

04/15/2024

04/15/2024

04/15/2024

04/15/2024

04/15/2024

04/16/2024

04/16/2024

04/16/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/18/2024

04/18/2024

04/18/2024

04/18/2024

04/18/2024

04/19/2024

04/19/2024

04/20/2024

04/22/2024

04/22/2024

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB
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COVERALLS, DISPOSABLE WHITE
CONDULETS, GASKETS, AND COVERS
VISCOMETER

STOCK / STORE 003/ 2717161 / BRACKET
ASSEMBLY
MOULDING, WOOD, GROUND WIRE

"HONDA" OEM PARTS AND SERVICE, ENGINES
AND TRANSMISSIONS
UMBRELLA, DOG STOPPER #211

INSULATOR, INDOOR APPARATUS TYPE,
34.5KV. CLASS A-20
GRID, GAINS, ALUMINUM

RAYEN ST. OFFICE CHAIRS

OIL, GRUNDO

CONNECTORS AND STURT FITTINGS
GLASSES AND GOGGLES, SAFETY

34.5-KV DISCONNECTING SWITCHES FOR
VARIOUS RS AND DS'S
TERMINAL CONNECTORS, COPPER

CONEX 40' WITH 4 ROLL UP DOORS
SOCKS, wOOL

REGULATOR STATION - AUTOMATIC CONTROL
VALVES (2 THRU 16 INCH)

PARTS, TRUCK, "INTERNATIONAL" -
INDEPENDENCE. CALIFORNIA

KEY ACCOUNTS NEWSLETTER

THERMOCOUPLE, WHEELSPACE
FIBER OPTIC COMPONENTS

THREAD X3, FIELD CAMERAS FOR DAM
SEEPAGE MONITORING PROJECTS

MEGGER OHMETER & LIGHTNING PROTECTION
TEST LEAD SET

MOBILE SURVEILLANCE UNIT

CUSTOM DRAW-BAR EXTENSION

HEATER, ELECTRIC DUCT; FILTER CARTRIDGE;
REBUILD KIT: DOWEL
FLAME ARRESTERS & BATTERIES

SHIMS
CA CU 24AWG 10' & 25' CAT 5E

TRUCK, PALLET, HEAVY DUTY ELECTRIC LOW
LIFT WALKIE

SUPPORT SERVICES, HITACHI ENERGY
MANUFACTURER AUTHORIZED
MOTORIZED SWITCH OPERATOR
DISTRIBUTION

A-BASE ADAPTER FOR INITIAL AMI METER
ROLL OUT

SERVICE AND REPAIRS FOR FILMARRAY
PATHOGEN DETECTION SYSTEM
CHANNELS

TROFFER RETROFIT KIT & LED

R e I I - I < - A - - A A AR . - S S R < S - A - S - S R R A - S - S - S~ S - N - A~ A R A

56,400.00
15,200.00
89,300.00
82,400.00
109,000.00
106,000.00
58,000.00
36,810.00
22,400.00
11,521.00
16,962.00
22,400.00
334,043.00
1,832,760.00
27,400.00
9,750.00
3,000.00
341,455.00
85,000.00
126,580.00
7,500.00
75,600.00
69,150.00
72,000.00
207,099.00
67,175.00
17,104.00
16,341.00
11,000.00
32,340.00
44,200.00
19,547.00
22,000.00
144,690.00
4,700.00
82,200.00

15,000.00
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SHAMROCK SUPPLY

ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,
B&H INTERNATIONAL LLC

T&D SUPPLY INC

INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE SUPPLY
GOUDY HONDA

MACKTECH ENTERPRISES
BISTRICH, INC

ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,
PARLOR CITY GROUP LLC

TT TECHNOLOGIES, INC
LANDSAFE NETWORK
WESTCOAST INDUSTRIES
CLEAVELAND/PRICE INC.

ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
CONGLOBAL INDUSTRIES LLC
DAWSON INDUSTRIAL
SOUTHWEST VALVE &

WESTERN TRUCK EXCHANGE
QUESTLINE DIGITAL

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

CALLOR SALES, INC

SPECTO TECHNOLOGY LLC

GME SUPPLY

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES LLC
AL ASHER & SONS, INC.
MACKTECH ENTERPRISES

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

RACING LLC

LEKSON INC

SROKA, INC

ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,
INERTIA ENGINEERING AND

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.
BIOFIRE DEFENSE

ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,

BBC ELECTRIC INC

ANAHEIM

FULLERTON

BAKERSFIELD

LONG BEACH

CARLSBAD

ALHAMBRA

VALENCIA

SANTA CLARITA

FULLERTON

VESTAL

AURORA

HAWTHORNE

MARINA DEL REY

TRAFFORD

LOS ANGELES

WILMINGTON

PASADENA

FRESNO

LOS ANGELES

DUBLIN

DIAMOND BAR

HACIENDA HEIGHTS

LINDEN

CORONA

ORANGE

LOS ANGELES

VALENCIA

LONG BEACH

LOS ANGELES

HAWAIIAN GARDENS

STRONGSVILLE

FULLERTON

STOCKTON

LONG BEACH

SALT LAKE CITY

FULLERTON

PASADENA

92806

92835

93313

90804

92011

91801

91355

91350

92835

13850

60502

90250

90292

15085

90010

90744

91109

93711

90003

43017

91765

91745

07036

92879

92867

90032

91355

90813

90044

90716

44149

92835

95215

90813

84107

92835

91103
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02609 024 04/22/2024 RENTAL AND SERVICES, PORTABLE TOILET &  $ 150,000.00 UNITED SITE SERVICES OF NORTH LAS VEGAS 89032
HANDWASH STATION. NEVADA

26084 4 04/22/2024 IFB TESTING, TITLE 24 ELECTRICAL COMPLIANCE ~ $ 3,900.00 ADVANCED ENERGY COMPLIANCE ~ LOS ANGELES 91390
ACCEPTANCE LLC

41168 4 04/22/2024 IFB VALVES, DRAIN $ 114,257.00 MITECH CONTROLS, INC. YORBA LINDA 92887

02600 024 04/22/2024 IFB PUMP, SUMP, SUBMERSIBLE $ 249,653.25 BRAX COMPANY INC VALLEY CENTER 92082

26091 4 04/22/2024 IFB ANCHOR, LINE POST, EYENUT $ 6,100.00 MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY WHITTIER 90604

41227 4 04/22/2024 IFB LONG-BED CNC LATHE CUTTING MACHINE $ 136,400.00 HAAS FACTORY OUTLET, LLC TORRANCE 90501

26119 4 04/22/2024 IFB FAN, HORIZONTAL AIRFLOW, 1/8 HP $ 18,678.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

26120 4 04/22/2024 IFB COVERALLS, DISPOSABLE, WHITE, ZIPPER $ 3,507.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806
FRONT. BOOTS

47822 4 04/23/2024 RFP AVIAN DETECTION AND ALERT AT THE PINE ~ $ 1,230,000.00 ALTA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES,  SAN DIEGO 92130
TREE WIND FARM LLC

47838 4 04/23/2024 RFP OUTSIDE LEGAL COUNSEL $ 2,650,000.00 VAN NESS FELDMAN LLP WASHINGTON 20006

00395 4 04/23/2024 IFB MEDIUM VOLTAGE CABLE FOR FEDERALLY $ 14,581,649.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
FUNDED PROJECTS

00480 4 04/23/2024 IFB SERVICES FOR OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION $ 54,321,990.00 PETRELLI ELECTRIC, INC. AGUA DULCE 91390
FACILITIES

26122 4 04/23/2024 IFB N ASPHALT, SUPER COLD MIX $ 10,500.00 STANLEY CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY,  CHINO 91710

41239 4 04/23/2024 IFB N FIXTURE, SECURITY LIGHTING $ 34,480.00 BBC ELECTRIC INC PASADENA 91103

26118 4 04/23/2024 IFB N FILTER AND PAN $ 20,000.00 ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LOS ANGELES 90010

26113 4 04/23/2024 IFB N GROUDING STUDS $ 12,221.00 BURLINGTON SAFETY LABORATORY WESTMINSTER 92683

26125 4 04/23/2024 IFB SARF- VOX CIVIC COMMUNICATIONS, $ 19,500.00 VOX CIVIC COMMUNICATIONS FLOWER MOUND 76226
CALIFORNIA WATER MAGAZINE

02680 025 04/24/2024 IFB FUSE LINK, TYPE T, BAYONET, AND INDICATING ' $ 63,000.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

48427 4 04/24/2024 IFB UTILITY SOLID WASTE ACTIVITIES GROUP $ 44,000.00 EDISON ELECTRIC INSTITUTE WASHINGTON 20004
(USWAG) 2024 RENEWAL

26100 4 04/24/2024 IFB "NON-STANDARD" APPLE IPADS $ 3,125.00 ZONES, LLC CERRITOS 90703

26126 4 04/24/2024 IFB SEALANT, ADHESIVE, LUBRICANT, PUTTY, TAG  $ 13,000.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748

48426 4 04/24/2024 IFB 2024 MEMBERSHIP, CENTRAL CITY $ 25,000.00 CENTRAL CITY ASSOCIATION LOS ANGELES 90017
ASSOCIATION

41236 4 04/24/2024 IFB POLE, STEP, WORKING/CLIMBING $ 30,240.00 SUNWEST SALES CO OAKLAND 94603

41243 4 04/24/2024 IFB LUMBER, PLYWOOD AND VARIOUS PRODUCTS  $ 31,500.00 SAN FERNANDO VALLEY PALLET CHATSWORTH 91311

26128 4 04/24/2024 IFB PACIFIC HARBOR LINE INC. FLAGGING $ 1,100.00 PACIFIC HARBOR LINE, INC. WILMINGTON 90744
SERVICES INVOICE #16110 WIL

26101 4 04/24/2024 IFB COVERALLS, WHITE DISPOSABLE, FOR $ 5,500.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806
HAYNES

26110 4 04/24/2024 IFB VALVES, SOLENOID, CLUTCH $ 12,500.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748

26129 4 04/24/2024 IFB SPONSORSHIP, NET ZERO 2024 CONFERENCE ~ $ 10,000.00 VERDICAL GROUP LLC PASADENA 91101

26109 4 04/24/2024 IFB TEST KIT, SMOKE & HEAT DETECTOR, $ 21,300.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301
BATTERY TEST KIT

48429 5 04/24/2024 IFB SUBSCRIPTION - METEOROLOGICAL SERVICES  $ 4,000.00 DTN, LLC BLOOMINGTON 55425
(WEATHER DATA)

48430 4 04/24/2024 IFB MEMBERSHIP - NETWORK FOR GLOBAL $ 15,000.00 NETWORK FOR GLOBAL INNOVATION SANDIA PARK 87047
INNOVATION (NGIN) 2024-2025

48431 4 04/24/2024 IFB MEMBERSHIP, WESTERN URBAN WATER $ 40,000.00 WESTERN URBAN WATER COALITION PERRIS 92570
COALITION

02617 024 04/24/2024 IFB TRANSFORMERS, CAPACITOR VOLTAGE, FOR ~ $ 1,266,750.00 WORLD PRIMA GROUP INC. RANCHO PALOS VERDES 90275
VARIOUS SUBSTATIONS

41247 4 04/25/2024 IFB CABLE CUTTERS, ST 49 $ 35,660.00 SHAMROCK SUPPLY ANAHEIM 92806

02908 014 04/25/2024 IFB CLEANER, ALL-PURPOSE CONCENTRATED, $ 83,000.00 WESTCOAST INDUSTRIES MARINA DEL REY 90292
SPRAY AND WIPE. NON-ABRASIVE

41222 4 04/25/2024 IFB VALVES, AIR VACUUM, COMBINATION $ 35,937.00 DEZURIK, INC HUNTINGTON BEACH 92649

01124 4 04/25/2024 IFB ASSORTMENT OF VARIOUS TIRES & TUBES $ 1,248,302.00 PARKHOUSE TIRE INC. BELL GARDENS 90201
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01123

26130

02678 025

41252

26131

41254

41189

26134

26127

02644 024

26136

48425

48432

41257

41101

41250

02901 014

41232

26107

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

04/25/2024

04/25/2024

04/25/2024

04/25/2024

04/26/2024

04/26/2024

04/26/2024

04/26/2024

04/29/2024

04/29/2024

04/29/2024

04/30/2024

04/30/2024

04/30/2024

04/30/2024

04/30/2024

04/30/2024

04/30/2024

04/30/2024

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

CAMERA, DIGITAL, CANON POWERSHOT ELPH

360

TOWEL, PAPER, CENTER PULL, 2-PLY

ELECTRICAL APPARATUS AND EQUIPMENT,

WIRING SUPPLIES
PUMP CONTROL VALVE UPGRADE

"KEYSIGHT" TEST EQUIPMENT

MODULAR OFFICE, DELIVERY & INSTALLATION

HARDWARE ITEMS

CONDUITS

SERVICES, CCTV INSPECTION, LOCATING, AND

CLEANING OF SEWERS
CABLE TERMINATION KITS

MEMBERSHIP, CHARTWELL, PREMIER, INSIGHT

CENTER. COUNCILS

2024 CORE MEMBERSHIP-UTILITIES
TECHNOLOGY COUNCIL (UTC)
STANDPIPE, STEEL, 48"

ROSAMOND SS LINEDROP AND BUS
HARDWARE
OILS, HNGS-VARIOUS STOCK

LARGE ML EARTHQUAKE RESISTANT DUCTILE

IRON PIPE AND FITTINGS

VALVES, EDDY GATE & FIRE-HYDRANT ANGLE

SWITCH, FLOW, HARWIL

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$

682,742.00
1,650.00
174,042.00
90,563.00
16,740.00
29,070.00
92,081.00
10,000.00
12,365.00
88,000.00
19,200.00
88,875.00
21,668.00
84,000.00
171,091.00
65,393.00
5,000,000.00
47,893.00

12,998.00
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April 2024 - All Eligible Awards

Contract/PO Date Issued IFB or RFP Single or Sole |Title
Number Source (Y/N)

ASSORTMENT OF VARIOUS TIRES & TUBES

DANIELS TIRE SERVICE

UB TECHNOLOGY INC

ABCO DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.

PACIFIC MECHANICAL SUPPLY
THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
MODULAR BUILDING CONCEPTS,
ALLIED BOLT

CAL-DUCT INC

PIPE TEC, INC

ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,
CHARTWELL, INC.

UTC UTILITIES

JD FIELDS & COMPANY, INC
WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.
MEHTA & CO

KUBOTA MEMBRANE USA
FAMCON PIPE & SUPPLY INC

PURE FLOW SYSTEMS

SANTA FE SPRINGS

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

LOS ANGELES

DIAMOND BAR

SANTA FE SPRINGS

AGOURAHILLS

POWAY

LAKE SUCCESS

BLOOMINGTON

IRWINDALE

FULLERTON

ATLANTA

WASHINGTON

HUNTINGTON BEACH

SANTA FE SPRINGS

CHATSWORTH

BOTHELL

OXNARD

IDAHO FALLS

R

90670

91748

90010

91765

90670

91301

92064

11042

92316

91706

92835

30305

20006

92648

90670

91313

98011

93036

83401



